
DALTA.07



Размеры



Инструкция по установке

1

2

3

4

2.5mm

версия ON/OFF версия DALI

Отключите питание перед установкой и обслуживанием светильника



Инструкция по установке

5

6

7

8

D1 D2L ND1 D2L N D1 D2L ND1 D2L N

Соединение нескольких 
светильников последовательно

Подключение светильника
DALTA.07


